
 

 

Roti Rolls Kebabs (filled)  

Chicken or Lamb or Vegetable  

 

 

Naan  

Garlic Naan 

Cheese Naan, Keema Naan 

Peshwari Naan  

Paneer Kulcha  

Parantha  

  

 

 

 

 

 

$6.50 

 

$3.00 

$4.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$4.00 

$3.00 

 

 

Money Bags (veggie)  

Spring Rolls (veggie)  

Mixed Veggie Pakora  

Vegetable Samosa 

Indian Big Samosa 

Onion Bhaji 

Chicken Satay  

Chicken Tikka 

Tandoori Chicken Half 

Tandoori Chicken Full 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$6For2 

$6.00 

$7.00 

$8.00 

$10.00 

$18.00 

ENTREES 
 

BREADS 

KEBABS 



  

Mango Chutney  

Green Salad  

Raita  

Papodom  

Mixed Pickle 

 

Cream of Asparagus 

Chicken Hot & Sour 

Thai Tom Yum 

Spicy Pumpkin 

 

Asparagus & Red Peppers 

Moroccan Lamb & Chickpeas 

Cajun Fish Salad 

Tandoori Chicken 

 

Avocado & Brie Cheese 

Warm Chicken & Cranberry 

B.L.T 

Asparagus & Tomato 

 

 

$3.00 

$3.00 

$3.00 

2 for $1 

$2.00 

 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$6.00 

 

$9.50 

$9.50 

$9.50 

$9.50 

 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$5.50 

Sandwiches 

Soups 

Salads 

Side Dishes 



INDIAN  

Chicken Tikka Masala (Tandoori Tikka ,Tomato Sauce, Pepper)  $11.50 

Butter Chicken (Tandoori Tikka & Creamy Tomato Sauce) $12.00 

Chicken Vindaloo (Chicken, Potato, Spice, Tomato) $12.50 

Chicken Korma (Chicken, Cashew Nut Creamy Sauce & Spice) $13.50 

Chicken Jhalfraeji (Chicken Stir Fry, Vegetable, Spice) $13.50 

Lamb and Spinach (Lamb, Spinach, Spice) $12.50 
Lamb Kashmiri (Lamb, Cashew Nut, Tomato, Yoghurt) $12.50 
Lamb Rogan Josh (Lamb, Tomato Sauce, Yoghurt) $13.50 
Lamb Madras (Lamb, Tomato, Mustard Seed, Spice, Yoghurt) $13.50 
Lamb Jhalfraeji (Lamb, Stir Fry Vegetables, Spice) 

Lamb Briyani (Lamb, Tomato, Spice, Rice) 
$12.50 

Lamb 

Chili Chicken (Chicken, Chili, Mixed Pepper) 

Chicken Mango (Chicken & Mango) 

Chicken Madras (Chicken, Tomato, Yoghurt, Spice) 

Chicken Briyani (Chicken, Tomato, Spice, Rice) 

$13.50 

$14.50 

$14.50 

$13.50 

ALL HALAL MEAT 

Veggie  
Daal (Lentils of the day) $1150 

Vegetable Curry of the Day (Seasonal) $11.50 

Palak Paneer (Spinach&CottageCheese) $13.00 

Malai Kofta (Cottage Cheese Dumpling) $12.50 

Mutter Paneer (Peas & Cottage Cheese) $12.50 

Butter Paneer (Butter Cottage Cheese) 

Shahi Paneer (Cashew Nuts Paneer)  

$13.00 

$13.50 
Aloo Ghobi (Patato & Cauliflower) $11.50 

Vegetable Jhalfraeji (Mixed Veggies, Tomatos, Spice) $12.50 

Vegetable Briyani (Vegetables & Rice) $13.50 

* for hot/extra hot  +$1.00/+$1.50 

CHICKEN 



Mussel Vindaloo (Mussels & Potatoes)                       $12.50 

Squid Masala (Squid, Pepper, Tomato)                       $13.50 

Prawn Vindaloo (Prawns & Potato)                       $15.00 

Prawn Curry (Prawns & Curry Sauce) 

Fish Briyani (Fish, Tomato, Yoghurt, G-Masala) 

Fish Curry (Fresh Fish & Curry) 

Prawn Masala (Prawn, Chillis, Pepper, Tomato) 

Butter Prawns Prawns & Tomato Sauce) 

                      $15.00 

$15.00                                            

$15.00 

$15.00 

$16.00 

SEAFOOD 

Ayam Chef Café (chicken, seasonal veggies) 

 

Chicken Kway Teow (chicken, flat rice noodles, veggies) 

 

Chicken Fried Rice (chicken, rice, veggies, egg) 

 

Ayam Kapitan (chicken Malay curry) 

 

Daging Pulau Pinang (stir fry, beef, satay sauce, veggies) 

 

Nasi Goreng (beef, shrimps, chili, rice) 

 

Danging Randing (beef Malay curry) 

 

Sambal Sotong (calamari, sambal sauce, veggies 

 

Langkawi Mussles (fresh mussels half shell, chilli ginger,s 

onions)  

 

$12.50 

 

$12.50 

 

$12.50 

 

$12.50 

 

$12.50 

 

$12.50 

 

$12.50 

 

$12.50 

 

$12.50 

Malaysian ALL HALAL MEAT  



CONTINENTAL 

Steak Madagascar (Steak, veggies, chips)      $16.50 

Grilled Fish (Fish, veggies, shrimp sauce)      $16.50 

Chicken Fettuccine Florentine (Fettuccine, chicken, spinach)      $12.50 

Chicken Stroganoff (Chicken, Gherkin, Pepper, Creamy Sauce) $12.50 

Fruit Salad  

(with flavoured yoghurt topping)  

$8.00 

Apple Pie with Cream  

Ice Cream (with flavoured topping) 

$9.00 

$7.00 

Steam Chocolate Fudge Pudding with Ice Cream  

 

$9.00 

Milkshakes,Thickshakes 

Flavours: caramel, chocolate, creaming soda, 

lime, orange, rum, strawberry, vanilla 

$4.00 

Mango Lassi  $5.00 

Hot Drinks 

Cappuccino, Flat White, Long Black, Short Black  

Latte, Moccaccino, Hot Chocolate  

All teas, including herbal  

Indian Spicy Tea  

 

$3.00 

$3.50 

$2.50 

$3.00 

Deserts ,Drinks ,Hot Drinks 


