<i>ENTREES</i> Money Bags (veggie)	\$6.00
	\$6.00 \$6.00
Spring Rolls (veggie) Nived Veggie Delvere	
Mixed Veggie Pakora	\$6.00
Vegetable Samosa	\$6.00
Indian Big Samosa	\$6For2
Onion Bhaji	\$6.00
Chicken Satay	\$7.00
Chicken Tikka	\$8.00
Tandoori Chicken Half	\$10.00
Tandoori Chicken Full	\$18.00
<u>KEBABS</u>	
Roti Rolls Kebabs (filled)	
Chicken or Lamb or Vegetable	
BREADS	\$6.50
Naan	\$3.00
Garlic Naan	\$4.00
Cheese Naan, Keema Naan	\$5.00
Peshwari Naan	\$5.00
Paneer Kulcha	\$4.00
Parantha	\$3.00
	45.00

Side Dishes	
Mango Chutney	\$3.00
Green Salad	\$3.00
Raita	\$3.00
Papodom	2 for \$1
Mixed Pickle	\$2.00
<u>Soups</u>	
Cream of Asparagus	\$6.00
Chicken Hot & Sour	\$6.00
Thai Tom Yum	\$6.00
Spicy Pumpkin	\$6.00
Salads	
Asparagus & Red Peppers	\$9.50
Moroccan Lamb & Chickpeas	\$9.50
Cajun Fish Salad	\$9.50
Tandoori Chicken	\$9.50
<u>Sandwiches</u>	
Avocado & Brie Cheese	\$5.50
Warm Chicken & Cranberry	\$5.50
B.L.T	\$5.50
Asparagus & Tomato	\$5.50

 \mathcal{C}

INDIAN ALL HALAL MEAT	
<u>CHICKEN</u> Chicken Tikka Masala (Tandoori Tikka ,Tomato Sauce, Pepper)	\$11.50
Butter Chicken (Tandoori Tikka & Creamy Tomato Sauce)	\$12.00
Chicken Vindaloo (Chicken, Potato, Spice, Tomato)	\$12.50
Chicken Korma (Chicken, Cashew Nut Creamy Sauce & Spice)	\$13.50
Chicken Jhalfraeji (Chicken Stir Fry, Vegetable, Spice)	\$13.50
Chili Chicken (Chicken, Chili, Mixed Pepper)	\$13.50
Chicken Mango (Chicken & Mango)	\$14.50
Chicken Madras (Chicken, Tomato, Yoghurt, Spice)	\$14.50
Chicken Briyani (Chicken, Tomato, Spice, Rice)	\$13.50
Lamb	
Lamb and Spinach (Lamb, Spinach, Spice)	\$12.50
Lamb Kashmiri (Lamb, Cashew Nut, Tomato, Yoghurt)	\$12.50
Lamb Rogan Josh (Lamb, Tomato Sauce, Yoghurt)	\$13.50
Lamb Madras (Lamb, Tomato, Mustard Seed, Spice, Yoghurt)	\$13.50
Lamb Jhalfraeji (Lamb, Stir Fry Vegetables, Spice)	\$12.50
Lamb Briyani (Lamb, Tomato, Spice, Rice)	
<u>Veggie</u> Daal (Lentils of the day)	\$1150
Vegetable Curry of the Day (Seasonal)	\$11.50
Palak Paneer (Spinach&CottageCheese)	\$13.00
Malai Kofta (Cottage Cheese Dumpling)	\$12.50
Mutter Paneer (Peas & Cottage Cheese)	\$12.50
Butter Paneer (Butter Cottage Cheese)	\$13.00
Shahi Paneer (Cashew Nuts Paneer)	\$13.50
Aloo Ghobi (Patato & Cauliflower)	\$11.50
Vegetable Jhalfraeji (Mixed Veggies, Tomatos, Spice)	\$12.50
Vegetable Briyani (Vegetables & Rice)	\$13.50
* for hot/extra hot +\$1.00/+\$1.50	

<u>SEAFOOD</u>

Mussel Vindaloo (Mussels & Potatoes)	\$12.50
Squid Masala (Squid, Pepper, Tomato)	\$13.50
Prawn Vindaloo (Prawns & Potato)	\$15.00
Prawn Curry (Prawns & Curry Sauce)	\$15.00
Fish Briyani (Fish, Tomato, Yoghurt, G-Masala)	\$15.00
Fish Curry (Fresh Fish & Curry)	\$15.00
Prawn Masala (Prawn, Chillis, Pepper, Tomato)	\$15.00
Butter Prawns Prawns & Tomato Sauce)	\$16.00
, <u>ALL HALAL MEAT</u>	
Ayam Chef Café (chicken, seasonal veggies)	\$12.50
Chicken Kway Teow (chicken, flat rice noodles, veggies)	\$12.50
Chicken Fried Rice (chicken, rice, veggies, egg)	\$12.50
Ayam Kapitan (chicken Malay curry)	\$12.50
Daging Pulau Pinang (stir fry, beef, satay sauce, veggies)	\$12.50
Nasi Goreng (beef, shrimps, chili, rice)	\$12.50
Danging Randing (beef Malay curry)	\$12.50
Sambal Sotong (calamari, sambal sauce, veggies	\$12.50
Langkawi Mussles (fresh mussels half shell, chilli ginger,s onions)	\$12.50

<u>CONTINENTAL</u>

Steak Madagascar (Steak, veggies, chips) Grilled Fish (Fish, veggies, shrimp sauce) Chicken Fettuccine Florentine (Fettuccine, chicken, spinach)	\$16.50 \$16.50 \$12.50
Chicken Stroganoff (Chicken, Gherkin, Pepper, Creamy Sauce) Deserts ,Drinks ,Hot Drinks	\$12.50
Fruit Salad (with flavoured yoghurt topping)	\$8.00
Apple Pie with Cream Ice Cream (with flavoured topping)	\$9.00 \$7.00
Steam Chocolate Fudge Pudding with Ice Cream	\$9.00
Milkshakes,Thickshakes Flavours: caramel, chocolate, creaming soda, lime, orange, rum, strawberry, vanilla	\$4.00
Mango Lassi	\$5.00
Hot Drinks Cappuccino, Flat White, Long Black, Short Black Latte, Moccaccino, Hot Chocolate All teas, including herbal Indian Spicy Tea	\$3.00 \$3.50 \$2.50 \$3.00